POLICY OVERVIEW
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ADDED. MAR 25, 2019 ENDED. APR 25, 2019

How would you rate the community’s communication and engagement with the public?

CURRENT RESULTS

A | Excellent (18)

B Good (90)

Fair (95)

D | Poor (31)

REGISTERED VS NON-REGISTERED

Registered Voters (176) 8.5% (15)
Non-Registered Voters (58) 5.2% (3)

ALL RESPONDENTS

All respondents (234)

Registered Voters in Rochester, MN (176)
Live in Rochester, MN (229) - Self-reported
Subscribers to Rochester, MN (231)

Register respondents from anywhere (181)

(A ]

8.0% (18)
8.5% (15)
7.0% (16)
6.9% (16)

9.0% (17)

38.1% (67)

39.7% (23)

(5 |

38.0% (90)
38.1% (67)
38.0% (87)
38.5% (89)

39.0% (70)

|
I
I
|

39.8% (70)

43.1% (25)

41.0% (95)
39.8% (70)
41.5% (95)
41.1% (95)

39.0% (70)

234 Total Responses
8% (18)
38% (90)
41% (95)

13% (31)

13.6% (24)

12.1% (7)

13.0% (31)
13.6% (24)
13.5% (31)
13.4% (31)

13.0% (24)
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POLICY OVERVIEW ADDED. MAR 25, 2019 ENDED. APR 25, 2019

How would you rate the community’s communication and engagement with the public?

Excellent B Good Fair E Poor

PRECINCT 181 REIGSTERED VOTERS
5 | B
CASCADE TWP P-1 (3) 33.3% (1) 66.7% (2) - -
CASCADE TWP P-2A (2) = - 100.0% (2) .
GRAND RAPIDS P-2 (1) - 100.0% (1) - -
LAKE ELMO P-2 (1) 100.0% (1) - - .
MARION TWP P-1 (3) - 66.7% (2) 33.3% (1) -
ORONOCO TWP (3) . 66.7% (2) 33.3% (1) :
ROCHESTER W1 P01 (5) - 80.0% (4) 20.0% (1) -
ROCHESTER W1 P02 (1) . 100.0% (1) - :
ROCHESTER W1 P05 (6) 16.7% (1) - 66.7% (4) 16.7% (1)
ROCHESTER W1 P07 (4) - 75.0% (3) 25.0% (1) .
ROCHESTER W1 P08 (3) - 33.3% (1) 66.7% (2) -
ROCHESTER W1 P09 (2) - - 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1)
ROCHESTER W1 P11 (1) - - - 100.0% (1)
ROCHESTER W2 P01 (3) - 66.7% (2) - 33.3% (1)
ROCHESTER W2 P02 (6) 16.7% (1) 50.0% (3) 33.3% (2) -
ROCHESTER W2 P03 (2) = 50.0% (1) - 50.0% (1)
ROCHESTER W2 P04 (3) - 66.7% (2) - 33.3% (1)
ROCHESTER W2 P05 (2) = 100.0% (2) - =
ROCHESTER W2 P06 (4) - 25.0% (1) 50.0% (2) 25.0% (1)
ROCHESTER W2 P07 (4) = = 75.0% (3) 25.0% (1)
ROCHESTER W2 P08 (3) - 33.3% (1) 66.7% (2) -
ROCHESTER W3 P01 (4) = 25.0% (1) 50.0% (2) 25.0% (1)
ROCHESTER W3 P02 (1) - 100.0% (1) - -
ROCHESTER W3 P03 (2) = - 100.0% (2) =
ROCHESTER W3 P04 (1) - 100.0% (1) - -
ROCHESTER W3 P05 (6) . 50.0% (3) 16.7% (1) 33.3% (2)
ROCHESTER W3 P06 (4) 25.0% (1) 25.0% (1) 50.0% (2) -
ROCHESTER W3 P07 (5) . 40.0% (2) 40.0% (2) 20.0% (1)
ROCHESTER W4 P01 (10) 20.0% (2) 10.0% (1) 60.0% (6) 10.0% (1)
ROCHESTER W4 P02 (1) . 100.0% (1) - -
ROCHESTER W4 P03 (4) - 75.0% (3) 25.0% (1) -
ROCHESTER W4 P04 (4) . 25.0% (1) 50.0% (2) 25.0% (1)
ROCHESTER W4 P05 (5) - 80.0% (4) 20.0% (1) -
ROCHESTER W4 P06 (1) . 100.0% (1) - -
ROCHESTER W4 P07 (4) - 25.0% (1) 25.0% (1) 50.0% (2)
ROCHESTER W4 P08 (1) . 100.0% (1) - -
ROCHESTER W4 P09 (1) 100.0% (1) - - -
ROCHESTER W5 P01 (6) 16.7% (1) . 66.7% (4) 16.7% (1)
ROCHESTER W5 P02 (4) - 75.0% (3) - 25.0% (1)
ROCHESTER W5 P03 (9) 11.1% (1) 44.4% (4) 33.3% (3) 11.1% (1)
ROCHESTER W5 P04 (6) 33.3% (2) 16.7% (1) 33.3% (2) 16.7% (1)
ROCHESTER W5 P05 (2) 2 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1) 2
ROCHESTER W5 P06 (3) - 33.3% (1) 66.7% (2) -
ROCHESTER W5 P07 (5) . 40.0% (2) 40.0% (2) 20.0% (1)
ROCHESTER W5 P08 (1) - - 100.0% (1) -
ROCHESTER W6 P01 (4) 25.0% (1) 25.0% (1) 25.0% (1) 25.0% (1)
ROCHESTER W6 P02 (5) 40.0% (2) 20.0% (1) 40.0% (2) -
ROCHESTER W6 P03 (5) 2 20.0% (1) 80.0% (4) 2
ROCHESTER W6 P04 (7) 14.3% (1) 57.1% (4) 14.3% (1) 14.3% (1)
ROCHESTER W6 P06 (3) 2 2 100.0% (3) 2
ROCHESTER W6 P07 (2) - - 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1)
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ROCHESTER W6 P08 (1)
ST CHARLES (1)

WOODBURY P-04 (1)

AGE RANGE

18-29 (11) -

30-39 (38) 7.9% (3)
40-49 (41) 12.2% (5)
50-59 (36) 16.7% (6)
60-69 (41) 7.3% (3)
70-79 (11) =

80-89 (3) -

VOTERS GENDER

F (82) 8.5% (7)

M (99) 10.1% (10)

100.0% (1)

8 |
27.3% (3)
34.2% (13)
41.5% (17)
38.9% (14)
41.5% (17)
45.5% (5)

33.3% (1)

36.6% (30)

40.4% (40)

100.0% (1)

63.6% (7)
47.4% (18)
34.1% (14)
30.6% (11)
29.3% (12)
54.5% (6)

66.7% (2)

43.9% (36)

34.3% (34)

100.0% (1)

181 REIGSTERED VOTERS

(D |
9.1% (1)
10.5% (4)
12.2% (5)
13.9% (5)
22.0% (9)

181 REIGSTERED VOTERS

11.0% (9)

15.2% (15)
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POLICY OVERVIEW ADDED. MAR 25, 2019 ENDED. APR 25, 2019

How would you rate the community’s communication and engagement with the public?

u Excellent B Good n Fair n Poor

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded B Fair

Is it possible that there's a typo in this question?

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded u Poor

The City's communication you mean?? It's getting better, for example this survey. The City needs to give it's citizens multiple ways to submit feedback. The City then needs to report that feedback BACK to
the community to show us what the majority said, and why decisions were made how they were.

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded B Excellent

Excellent since the new mayor started

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded u Poor

Previous City Administration loathed public engagement. Our new mayor, council and administration seem engaged but decisions effecting neighborhoods have continued to move forward without
engagement. East Park renaming.and Third St. parking pilot are recent notable examples.

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded B Good

The communication in this question makes me think it is a survey between the community and public, which does not match the city government context.

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded E Good

This question is unclear. It states "... the community’s communication and engagement with the public." Are you referring to city departments communication and engagement with the public?

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded E Fair

A very poorly written question. Shouldn't you be asking to evaluate the "City's" communication with the public rather than the community's communication with itself?

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded E Good

| own the paddle boat rentals inside Silver Lake Park. The way that | find out about these events is either through the post-bulletin or neighbors. It would be nice if | would get something in the mail an
email. these projects that are happening around silverlake the same if not more than many of the neighbors.

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded J&M Good

That is a pretty broad question, | found it difficult to answer.

Rick Morris's Opinion Responded B Fair

where people are, be accessible, be child friendly, be after working hours, and be inclusive of people who speak different languages. Otherwise, we are disengaged with a broad swath of the community.
Also, a lot of community engagement devalues both the knowledge of experts and the experience of community members. Questions to the community should center on their values and lived experience,
and not ask them to judge the expertise of professionals or merely provide social license for a decision. This Strong Towns article has some good critique of regular community engagement, as well as
some suggestions for better ways to engage the community: <https://www.strongtowns.org/journal/most-public-engagement-is-worse-than-worthless>. Thanks for taking the time to do these polls and the
solicit feedback!

E I love the increased emphasis on community engagement across different platforms! That being said, we can still improve in a number of ways. Community input and engagement sessions should go to

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded N®M Good

I'm really pleased with all the positive changes this Mayor is bring to the city.
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